
                                                                                                                                        

 

 
 

 

STRIKE DAYS – Thursday 27th April and Tuesday 2nd May 

 

 

 

Easter Fair 

Our Fair raised £438! 

Thank you to all the volunteers and the PTA who  

organised this event and everyone who supported it. 

 

Disley Football Team 

As the football team prepare to go to Wembley on 27th 

May and do a lap of honour at Stockport County this 

Saturday, they continue to play in the league.  

Last night our Year 5/6 boys football team won their 

game against St Simon's 5-1. They are now through to 

the league final, well done boys! 👏 🔵⚽️ 

 

Friday 5th May King’s Coronation 

Children will be invited to wear red/blue/white. The 

children will celebrate with activities in classrooms 

leading up to the Coronation. 

 

Medication 

Just a reminder that all medication brought into school 

has to be prescribed and a medical form completed at 

the office. We can give Calpol without prescription. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTA Dates for the future: 

Fathers Day – Monday 12th June* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Diary Dates for the term - *further details to follow 

Please find important dates below…… new dates since last 

week highlighted. 

 

BREAK UP FOR EASTER – Friday 31st March 

Bank Holiday- Monday 1st May 

Year 4 Residential (Winmarleigh Hall) – Wednesday 3rd 

May 

Year 5 Bikeability Level 2 – Thursday 4th and 5th May* 

Kings Coronation – wear red/blue/white 5th May 

Bank Holiday – Monday 8th May 

KS2 SAT’s - WB Tuesday 9th May 

Swimming Pool – Monday 15th May* 

Reception Trip to Chatsworth Farm -Wednesday 17th 

May* 

KS1 trip Jodrell Bank – Friday 19th May 

KS1 SAT’s – WB 22nd May 

Enterprise Week- WB 22nd May* 

Year 5/6 Trip – 24th May* 

Reception Class Assembly – Thursday 25th MayKS1  

Plant Day – Friday 26th May – non uniform- wear earth 

colours in return for plant donations 

Phonics Screening WB: Monday 12th June 

Year 4 Multiplication Check WB: Monday 12th June 

Menai (Year 6 Residential): Wednesday 14th June 

Y3/4 Trips: 3/4HE Wednesday 14th June, 3/4C Thursday 

15th June and 3/4R Friday 16th June 

Y4 Level 1 Bikeability: Friday 23rd June 

Class photos: Tuesday 27th June 

Woodbank Park Athletics: Wednesday 28th June 

Sports Day: Friday 7th July 

School Summer Fair: Friday 7th July – CHANGE TO DATE 

Year 5/6 Matinee Summer Production: Monday 17th July 

Year 5/6 Evening Summer Production: Tuesday 18th July 

Year 6 Trip: Thursday 20th July 

Year 6 Leavers Assembly: Friday 21st July 

 

OUR STAR CHILDREN THIS WEEK: 

3/4C- Elana 

3/4HE – Oliver, Harrison  

3/4R – Priya, George 

5/6J – Oliver  

5/6K – Hassana, Alex 

5/6R – Harry, William 
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